STARTERS

SALAD AND VEG BAR ACCESS WITH ANY ENTREE +10

GARLIC BREAD V 8
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD 10
OYSTERS KILPATRICK®* ® 24 0240
THREE CHEESE ARANCINI (3)Y 14
TOASTED PINE NUTS, AIOLI,

PARMESAN

PANKO PRAWNS (B) 16
DRESSED SALAD, SRIRACHA AIOLI

CHICKEN WINGS &7 172k6 198

CHOICE OF KOREAN BBQ SAUCE, 1xe 20
FRANKS RED HOT SAUCE WITH A SIDE OF
BLUE CHEESE DIPPING SAUCE

pIZZAS 12 INCH - HAND STRETCHED BASE

ALL PIZZAS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

PEPPERONI 22
SUGO BASE, PEPPERONI, MOZZARELLA

MARGHERITA 22
SUGO BASE, FRESH TOMATO, MOZZARELLA,

BASIL

HAWAIIAN 22

SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, HAM, PINEAPPLE

VEGETARIAN 26
SUGO BASE MUSHROOM, MOZZARELLA,
OLIVES, CAPSICUM, ONION

BBQ MEATLOVERS 26
SUGO BASE, MOZZARELLA, SPANISH ONION,
HAM, CHORIZO, SALAMI, PANCETTA, BBA SAUCE

CLASSICS

ALL CLASSICS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

ALL SCHNITZELS INCLUDE CHIPS, CHOICE OF
GRAVY, DIANE, MUSHROOM, PEPPER ©F

CHICKEN BREAST SCHNITZEL 2006

4006
BEEF PORTERHOUSE SCHNITZEL 3006
GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN SCHNITZEL ¢* 3006

PLANT BASED SCHNITZEL V Ve

TOPPINGS

PARMIGIANA ©F V60 - NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE

HAWAIIAN SF - HAM, PINEAPPLE, NAPOLI SAUCE, CHEESE
KILPATRICK S - BBG SAUCE, BACON, CHEESE, WORCESTERSHIRE
SURF + TURF ®F - PRAWNS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE

BOSCAIOLA - ONION, BACON, MUSHROGOM, CREAM, CHEESE
EXTRA SAUCE

HOLLANDAISE, RED WINE JUS, CREAMY GARLIC SAUCE
FISH + CHIPS ©f0 1 piECE
BATTERED, GRILLED, CRUMBED FISH, CHIPS, 2 PIECE

LEMON, TARTARE

SALT + PEPPER SQUID ©F
CHIPS, LEMON, TARTARE

BURRITO BOWL ©F9: V. V6O

AVOCADO, TOMATO, BLACK BEANS, JALAPENOS,
SOUR CREAM, SWEET CORN, LETTUCE,
MEXICAN RICE, LIME,CORIANDER, CORN CHIPS

ADD CHICKEN
BEEF BURGER
SMASHED PATTY, JACK CHEESE, BACON,

SPANISH ONION RINGS, BACON JAM, TOMATO,
LETTUCE, PICKLES, TOMATO SAUCE, MUSTARD

ADD EGG, OR GLUTEN FREE BUN
ADD PINEAPPLE

10% SURCHARGE WILL APPLY ON ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

(V) VEGETARIAN | (VGO) VEGAN OPTION | (GFO) GLUTEN FREE OPTION| (GF) GLUTEN FREE

22
32

32

32

24

+5
+6
=7/
1)
+6

+4

22
26

28

24

25

+ 3
+ 2

MAINS

ALL MAINS INCLUDE SALAD + VEG BAR ACCESS

MIXED GRILL &Fo
RUMP STEAK, GRILLED CHICKEN, BACON,
PORK SAUSAGES, FRIED EGG, CHIPS

100 DAY GRAIN FED RUMP ©F

SLOW ROASTED LAMB SHOULDER &/
14 HOUR SLOW COOKED LAMB, CHAT
POTATOES, RICH LAMB GRAVY, YORKSHIRE
PUDDING, MINT JELLY, BUTTERED VEGETABLES

DOUBLE COOKED PORK BELLY °¢F
POACHED SPICED PEAR, CAPSICUM,
ROCKET, CHAR SIU

FISHERMAN'S BASKET 6&F0
CRUMBED FISH, SALT + PEPPER SQUID, PANKO
PRAWN, CHIPS, TARTARE, LEMON

THAI GREEN CHICKEN CURRY

FRESH CHILLI, LEMONGRASS, COCONUT MILK,
AROMATIC HERBS, STEAMED JASMINE RICE,
ROTI

SIDES

36

250G 34
500G 46

34

32

34

26

CHIPS Fo
AIOLI, TOMATO SAUCE

WEDGES
SWEET CHILLI, SOUR CREAM

MASH POTATO ¢F

ONION RINGS
AlOLI

SALAD + VEG BAR ONLY

10

12

18



KIDS MEALS 12 YEARS & UNDER

INCLUDES CHOICE OF MAIN, SOFT SERVE ICECREAM AND DRINK

DINO CHICKEN NUGGETS
CHIPS, TOMATO SAUCE

FISH + CHIPS 60
TOMATO SAUCE

CHEESEBURGER 670
TOMATO SAUCE, CHIPS

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE
CHEESE

KIDS TACO BOWL €% V0
RICE, CHESSE, CHICKEN, LETTUCE, SOUR CREAM,
CHERRY TOMATO

DESSERT

AFFOGATO
ESPRESSO, VANILLA ICE CREAM

ADD BAILEYS, KAHLUA, FRANGELICO,
PEANUT BUTTER WHISKY

ETON MESS
MERINGUE, WHIPPED CREAM, PASSIONFRUIT,
MIXED BERRIES, BERRY COMPOTE + COULIS

HOUSE MADE CHEESECAKE
WHIPPED CREAM, FRESH FRUIT
*ASK STAFF FOR FLAVOUR

ICECREAM SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE | STRAWBERRY | CARAMEL |
BANANA | NUTS | SPRINKLES

STICKY DATE PUDDING

VANILLA BEAN ICE CREAM, BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE,

FRESH STRAWBERRIES

15

15

15

15

15

12

12

12

12

12

weekhly
deals

$5 KIDS MEALS AT 5PM

ALL KIDS MEALS FOR $5 FROM 5PM -6PM
MONDAY - FRIDAY

KIDS EAT FREE SUNDAY

KIDS EAT FREE WITH EVERY
MAIN MEAL PURCHASED

SEE STAFF FOR T&CS

Seniond bundle
CHOICE OF SELECTED MAIN COURSE,
DRINK AND A DESSERT

25.0
(MONDAY- FRIDAY, LUNCH TIMES ONLY)

SEE STAFF FOR T&C'S

MEMBERS
RECEIVE 15%
DISCOUNT ON

ALL MENU ITEMS

SPECIALS

CATCH OF THE DAY MP
BUTCHERS CUT MP
PASTA OF THE DAY MP

SIGN UP TO OUR
REWARDS PROGRAM

EARN REWARD POINTS &
RECEIVE SPECIAL MEMBERSHIP OFFERS
WITH EVERY PURCHASE




